For information call 800-444-764432
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B43
General Purpose Input Modules, with DC Excitation
Description
Each SCM5B43 general purpose input module provides a single channel of
transducer input which is filtered, isolated, scaled, and converted to a high-level

Typical❇ at T
A
=+25°C and +5VDC power Ordering Information
Model   Maximum Input   Output Range†
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
(1) Includes excitation error, linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
(2) RTI = Referenced to input.
SCM5B43-01 ±1V 1, 2
SCM5B43-02 ±2V 1, 2
SCM5B43-03 ±3V 1, 2
SCM5B43-04 ±4V 1, 2
SCM5B43-05 ±5V 1, 2
SCM5B43-06 ±6V 1, 2
SCM5B43-07 ±7V 1, 2
SCM5B43-08 ±8V 1, 2
SCM5B43-09 ±9V 1, 2
SCM5B43-10 ±10V 1, 2
Input Range ±1V to ±10V
Input Bias Current ±0.05nA
Input Resistance
Normal 2MΩ (minimum)